FALL 2013 SAB SURVEY

Which artist(s) would you most like to see? You may choose up to four performers.
(Click on the names of the artists at the bottom of the page for YouTube links to their

songs.)
(1702 Responses)
Option Count Percent
The Tallest Man on Earth 293 17.2
Ben Rector 320 18.8
Noah and the Whale 442 26.0
Cartel 233 13.7
Parachute 520 30.6
Ra Ra Riot 153 9.0
Joshua Radin 212 125
Portugal, the Man 251 14.7
Chris Webby 45 2.6
Hellogoodbye 514 30.2
Brendan James 56 3.3
Bowling for Soup 594 34.9
Twenty One Pilots 335 19.7
Gloriana 404 237
Josh Kelley 182 10.7
HAIM 125 7.3
The Mowgli's 166 9.8
Cris Cab 27 1.6
Hoodie Allen 456 26.8
Shwayze 201 11.8
Youngblood Hawke 107 6.3

Total:

5636

100.0

Of the artists you have chosen, who is your number one choice for Spring Concert?

(1644 Responses)

Option Count Percent
The Tallest Man on Earth 102 6.2
Ben Rector 126 7.7
Noah and the Whale 111 6.8
Cartel 37 2.3
Parachute 152 9.2
Ra Ra Riot 23 1.4
Joshua Radin 54 3.3
Portugal, the Man 88 5.4
Chris Webby 9 0.5
Hellogoodbye 79 4.8
Brendan James 10 0.6
Bowling for Soup 157 9.5
Twenty One Pilots 111 6.8
Gloriana 164 10.0
Josh Kelley 34 21
HAIM 42 2.6
The Mowgli's 46 2.8




Cris Cab 3 0.2
Hoodie Allen 225 137
Shwayze 58] 3.2
Youngblood Hawke 18 11

Total:

1644

100.0

Which comedian(s) would you most like to see? You may choose up to five performers.
(Bios and pictures of each comedian can be found at the bottom of the page.)

(1674 Responses)

Option Count Percent
Jamie Lee 486 29.0
Cristela Alonzo 73 4.4
Jessimae Peluso 288 17.2
Hampton Yount 67 4.0
Tig Notaro 179 10.7
Andy Kindler 167 10.0
Andrew Schulz 165 9.9
Jeff Dye 208 12.4
Chelsea Peretti 196 11.7
Chris D'elia 182 10.9
Taylor Williamson 105 6.3
Wyatt Cenac 228 13.6
Retta 499 29.8
John Mulaney 342 20.4
Auggie Smith 40 2.4
Chris Hardwick 402 24.0
Godfrey 265 15.8
Girl/Guy Code Panel 809 48.3
College Humor Group 920 55.0
Comedy Central Group 725 433

Total: 6346 100.0

Of the comedians you have chosen, who would be your number one choice for Spring

Comedian?
(1452 Responses)

Option Count Percent
Jamie Lee 62 4.3
Cristela Alonzo 4 0.3
Jessimae Peluso 34 2.3
Hampton Yount 7 0.5
Tig Notaro 41 2.8
Andy Kindler 26 1.8
Andrew Schulz 12 0.8
Jeff Dye 26 1.8
Chelsea Peretti 20 1.4




Chris D'elia 63 4.3
Taylor Williamson 35 2.4
Wyatt Cenac 62 4.3
Retta 181 125
John Mulaney 118 8.1
Auggie Smith 2 0.1
Chris Hardwick 96 6.6
Godfrey 28 1.9
Girl/Guy Code Panel 340 234
College Humor Group 220 15.2
Comedy Central Group 75 5.2

Total: 1452 100.0

Would you be willing to sacrifice smaller

comedians (ex: Welcome Back,

Homecoming) for one big comedian?

(1749 Responses)

Il Yes
No

Which speaker(s) would you most like to see? You may choose up to three performers.
(Bios and pictures of each speaker can be found at the bottom of the page.)
(1729 Responses)

Option Count Percent
Will Reiser 76 4.4
Piper Kerman 191 11.0
Laverne Cox 109 6.3
LeVar Burton 226 131
Nev Schulman 369 213
Giancarlo Esposito 208 12.0
Maulik Pancholy 49 2.8
Kal Penn 346 20.0
Alanis Morisette 205 11.9
Michio Kaku 197 11.4
Nicholas Sparks 411 238
Leigh Anne Tuohy 305 17.6
Frank Abagnale, Jr. 325 18.8
Morgan Spurlock 188 10.9
Cameron and Tyler Winklevoss 106 6.1




Raven Symone 634 36.7
Jack McBrayer 327 18.9
Fred Gray 93 5.4
David Beinhoff 88 51
Mayim Bialik 233 135
Lisa Ling 182 10.5

Total:

4868

100.0

Of the speakers you have chosen, who is your number one choice for Spring Speaker?

(1447 Responses)

Option Count Percent
Will Reiser 14 1.0
Piper Kerman 55 3.8
Lavern Cox 33 2.3
LeVar Burton 63 4.4
Nev Schulman 132 9.1
Giancarlo Esposito 80 55
Maulik Pancholy 4 0.3
Kal Penn 76 5.3
Alanis Morisette 40 28
Michio Kaku 91 6.3
Nicholas Sparks 122 8.4
Leigh Anne Tuohy 96 6.6
Frank Abagnale, Jr. 137 9.5
Morgan Spurlock 30 2.1
Cameron & Tyler Winklevoss 22 15
Raven Symone 190 131
Jack McBrayer 87 6.0
Fred Gray 23 1.6
David Beinhoff 39 2.7
Mayim Bialik 64 4.4
Lisa Ling 49 34

Total: 1447 100.0




How do you find out about SAB events?
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(Check all that apply.)
(1734 Responses)
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